1
PASTRY
DISPLAY CABINET
MODEL
15PDC-A
PRETZEL DISPLAY
MODEL
16PD-A

Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
MODEL
Part
Number
Key
Number
 1 2M-Y6654 2 SIGN-FRESH DONUT 15PDC-A
  2M-Y4528 1 SIGN-PRETZEL 16PD-A
 2 C6-Y8239 1 TOP
 3 2U-Y6953 1 MOTOR 120V 16PD-A
  2U-Y6954 1 MOTOR 240VE 16PD-A
 -- 2I-H6579  GROMMET (not shown)
 4 C6-Y8247                             1 TOP LINER
 5        --                              1 HINGE DOOR (SUPPLIED WITH ITEM 25)
 6 2E-Y5921                             2 SOCKET-LAMP SPRING 120V 16PD-A
  2E-Y9433  SOCKET-LAMP SPRING 240VE 16PD-A
 7 2S-Y4629 2 LAMP 120V
  2S-Z0630  LAMP 230CE
 8 C4-Y4616 2 LAMP SHIELD
 9 C5-Y4172 1 MAGNET TAPE
 10 C4-Y8278 3 SHELF-RACK 15PDC-A
  2A-16007 1 SHAFT ASSEMBLY 16PD-A
 11 C4-15045 1 RACK ASSEMBLY 15PDC-A
  2B-Z6899                             3 HOLDER ASSEMBLY-ELECTROPLATE 16PD-A
 12        -- 3 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (SUPPLIED WITH ITEM 11)
 13 C6-16012                             1 BOTTOM PAN-ASSEMBLY
 14 2I-Y7443 6 CHANNEL GLASS (VERTICAL)
 15 2I-Y8169 6 CHANNEL GLASS (HORIZONTAL)
 16 2Q-Y8165 3 GLASS SIDE
 17 C3-Y7377 1 BRACKET HINGE LEFT
 18 C3-Y7446 1 BRACKET HINGE RIGHT
 19 C6-Y7211 1 STRIKE
 20 2R-Z0872                             1 KNOB
  2C-1492 1 SCREW 8-32 x 1/4
 21 2E-Y6144             1 SWITCH 16PD-A
 22 C5-12004 1 POWER CORD ASSEMBLY 120V 16PD-A
  C6-16016  POWER CORD ASSEMBLY 240VE 16PD-A
 23 2K-7889 1 BUSHING HEYCO 16PD-A
 24 2I-H7685 4 FOOT
 25 C6-16011 1 DOOR
 26        -- 2 PIN-DRIVE 1/4 X 1" LONG (SUPPLIED WITH ITEM 25)
 27 C4-Y8179 1 BOTTOM
 28 C6-Y6942 2 LAMP CLIP 16PD-A
 29 C6-Y8240 2 CORNER POST
 30 C6-Y8241 1 CORNER POST-WIRE
 31 C6-Y8242 1 CORNER POST-DOOR
 32 C6-Y8245 1 FILLER RIGHT CORNER POST
 33 C6-Y8246 1 FILLER LEFT CORNER POST
 34 2A-Y1110 1 PIN-ROLL
              1
              1
     15PDC-A Pastry Display Cabinet
     16PD-A Pretzel Display Cabinet
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
STAR MANUFACTURING
10 Sunnen Drive, St. Louis, MO 63143 U.S.A.
(800) 807-9054      (314) 781-2777
Parts & Service (800) 807-9054